2
E3S-GSE3S-GS
Grooved Head Sensor with
Built-In DC Amplifiers
■   Fast 1 ms maximum response time
ideal for packaging applications
■  1 cm groove type detects marks on
transparent film

     bracket
Slotted Edge Registration Sensor  E3S-GS
Ordering Information
Method of detection Through-beam, in one-piece grooved head
Sensing distance 1 cm (0.39 in) 3 cm (1.18 in)
Application Mark detection General purpose
Part number NPN output E3S-GS1E4 E3S-GS3E4
PNP output E3S-GS1B4 E3S-GS3B4
■  SENSORS
■  REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Sensitivity adjuster knob (supplied with each sensor) E39-G1
■  TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Detecting edge of material to activate cutter Detecting marks on packaging film to
adjust roller and cutter speed
3
E3S-GSE3S-GS
Part number E3S-GS1■ 4 E3S-GS3■ 4
Method of detection Through-beam, one-piece grooved head
Supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC
Current consumption 40 mA max.
Groove width 1 cm (0.39 in) 3 cm (1.18 in)